
,

PAGG g[ JA9_$]
J; 1.CONIMACT 60 CQOE

o*

'f ~2-
+,

, AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT
.

,

J. tp'f (C y s y g; DA) C 4, htQOy,gitON/PVHCHA$E ftLQ. NO.- 6. Pf4(hJECT t*0. (J/ spphce64.f,

2. AMLNOMLN T/MOOtFfCA f DON NO.
/ /,;L /f / RFPA-RGI-83-603 dtd 12/24/ 90

Ten (10) i. AOM4NL51Cft[O tlY (lf ofh.r than hem () |f /
6. 45$ULO DY

1 Nuclear Regulatory ConnissionU . ~a , - -
. . -

Division of Contracts & Property Management
' Washington, D.C. 20555

g WAMLNOMENT OF SOctCi! ATION f40.
e. N AML AND ADO 40$$ Of CON t f4 AC T O4 (No.. . tree t. . pun ty, Siete end 2/r Codet*

State'of Maine
Division of Health Engineering 'o O^'to fut irm s o
157 Capitol Street, Station 10

.

Augusta Maine 04333 loa. MODiflC AllON OF CON T H AC T/OHOtt<
NO.

X NRC-28-83-603''

'
n oti. D AT 0 0 (S EE /TI. Af 1.1)

01/01/83|r Aciuiv COctCoOE
I t THIS IT EM ONLY APPL IES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

,

it entered. is not ea-
The above numtered solicitation it ameNed at set f orth in item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Of feo

.

Of fers must acknowledy receipt of this ameument preor to the hour and date u scified in the solichetion w as smerced, tn one of the tonowng rrethodt
tenc.W.

coo.es of the amendnsint: (b) Dy acknowiu.sint, receirt of this amendment on each copy of the of fe<
imendmerit nut,ters F AILURE Of YOUR ACKNOWLEDG-(al By comptelmg (tems 8 and 15. and retu<run; _. .

,

sutxtWrteo: or (c) Dy separate letter or te! epa n n%ich includes a reference to the solicitation * 00 TO THE HOUn AND DATE SPECIFIEo MAY FtESULT
MENT TO DE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED TOR THE ACCEIPT Of OFFER'ilte.x1y sutern<tled.such change may tie tm1e by telegrarn or
IN FtEJECTION OF YOUR OFFE R If ta urtue of this amendment you desire to change a .s rec,ived prior to the opening hout and (late specificc
letlef, provided eJch teletFam Of feller n% Ret 'e'elence to the solicitation and this amendme.

~)2. ACCOVN I tNG AtiO APPHOPHI AllON DA T A (t/ r.quard)
OBLIGATE: $18,300.00

FIN No _ RR'M7-1 tsRRfL tle. 31X&P00 301B&R No.: 120-19-14-02-1
13 ittiS ITI.\' APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONSOF CONTRACTS / ORDERS,

IT MOC':tES THE CONTR ACT/ORDE R NO. AS DESCRIBE 0 IN ITEM 14
(Sp.csfy eu thority) T HC Cet ANG LS SE T F Ofi t u IN IT EM 14 Allt. M AOL #N T H L CON-

g A.1 His C H ANGt' OR DC H l$ 455UE D **U+4 5u AN T T OnT H AC T OH O(H No, tN e t CM 10.\,
-

PEF.e en psyindf 9//4(f.
NnE Rto CONT R AC T/OnDLH.15 MOOlF!ED TO HEFLECT THE ADMIN 15TR.ATIVC CHANGES (sv.h as,(3ao3ioi.
s <'< 8 5" ' oa f" '" 'it" 2 . euHsuANT 3 0 THC AuTnoniTv or r AnD. THC A00VE

X a a' a r'-"a w
C, THeb Sveett edei AL AG HCEMEN T e5 EN T L4LO INT O PUH5U AN i T O AU THOi41Y Y OF;

O, O t H L s. g$pctsb ts pe of unnJs|.cc: on gng authorsu p

Contractor his nm. b is required to sign this document and return .
copics tO the issuing oflice.

1PORTANT:n-..-_.n..,,-...-.d.y-.....~.......-e.......n-........m....~.,....
Accordingly, the following

The purpose of this modification is to provide CY-1991 funds.
change is hereby made:

See page 2

.

g.,g,y....o.o ......n. .n i. m t .nc c o, .t.om o, in, om.,,n.n ,,,...m., in n.m 9 A o, i oA. . ..,.io ... < n.ns.o. ,.m..m umn. s . .no in iuii io.c.

16 A. N AME AND I t LC OF CON T N AC TING OF FIC(H (Type or pernf f
l $ A. N AYL A^to il f Lt' OF $.GN L 84 s f 3;.c oe pene t)

Paul Edgew th, Contracting Of ficer
C.DAic5.GNcaO st A 79 Auc u.Cj o,2 OAic s.uNc0 cc,o rvjir

9101040116 900102 M/. . |/
isoCo:.tH..Cro # t.uou ' g)". ~

01/ M 91 _~W*
' " " " """* ' " ' ' " "PDR CDNTn

NRC-28-03-603 PDR v
S T AND A H D F ort.t 30 in C v to e.

r4%N 7t4c 9; . ,J .3-
3o. t ec, o.e sc. u.o D. G5 A

P84Cvious E De f eor. vNv5Atttt . Alt ((S CF 41 S L24 J ,
~

_ _ - _ _ - _ - _ _ _ _ _ _ - _ _ _ _ _ _ - _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ __ - - - - - - - - ~ _ - - _ _ . _ _ _ , . _ _ _ _ _ _



- . . . _ .. _ . . _ _ _ . __ _ . _. . . _-. . _ _ _ _-__.__._- _ . _ . . ._

.-...

NRC-28-83-603
Modification No. 10
Page 2 of 2

1. Article V - CONSIDERATION AND PAYMENT, Paragraph A.,
Consideration, Paragraph 3., is revised to read as follows:

"3. The amount presently obligated by the Commission with respect to
this Cooperative Agreement for CY 1991 effort is $18,300.00.
The total amount obligated since inception of this Agreement is
increased by $18,-300.00, from $112,550.00 to $130,850.00."

All other terms and conditions of this Cooperative Agreement remain
unchanged,

i.

1

'

\

..

m >< q , - - - _ - - - _ - - - - - , - _ - - - - _ - _ - _ _ ~ _ . - - - - . _ _ - - - - _ - - - - , - - - - - . - - -


